


Choose your Local Specialty Coffee Beans

Bengue Arabica

Sagada Arabica

Kalinga Robusta

Barako Excelsa

Breakfast with Coffee

Simple Pancake
All time favorite, butter drizzled in pancake syrup

Waffle and Fruits
Choice of blueberry, strawberry, orange marmalade or cherry,
topped with delicious whip cream

English Breakfast
French toast, Hashbrown, Egg, Bacon or German Franks

100

185

250

Create your own Breakfast

Maine Entrees Salad

Side Dishes

Pancake

Waffle

French Toast

Porter House

T-Bone Steak

Benguet Greens

Japanese Coleslaw

85

85

White Rice

Mashed Potato

Mix Steamed Vegetables

Buttered Vegetables

Sweet Potato Fries

Steak Fries

Ala Carte

295

250

+ 1 side

350

300

+ 2 sides

395

345

Fruits:

    Strawberry

    Blueberry

    Orange Marmalade

    Cherry

Add on:

     Hashbrown

     Bacon

     German Franks

Egg:

     Omelet

     Scrambled

     Sunny-side Up

Espresso

Dopio

Cafe Americano

Cappuccino

Blue Cappuccino

Flat White

Cafe Latte

Macchiato

45

65

95

120

150

150

160

160

Tea

      Tsaa Laya Bughaw
      with Itogon Honey

Solo

75

Sharing

150

Choose you Coffee Blend


